exhibits

Exhibit-2053 (12-13-01) Peter P.
Exhibit-2054 (12-13-01)_ Andy G.
Exhibit-2055 (12-13-01) Joe C.
Exhibit-2056 (12-13-01) Mark F.
Exhibit-2057 (1-17-02) PeterP -
Exhibit-2058 (3-22-02) MarkF- R
Exhibit-2059 (3-22-02) JCox R40
Exhibit-2060 (3—22—02)__PeterP—
Exhibit-2060 (3-22-02) PeterP-
Exhibit-2061 (5-30-02) Mark F -
Exhibit-2062 (5—30—02)__PeterP—
Exhibit-2062 (5-30-02) PeterP-
Exhibit-2063 (8-30-02) J Cox -
Exhibit-2064 (8-30-02) Ken C. -
Exhibit-2065 (8-30-02) Mark F.
Exhibit-2066 (8-30-02) Pete P.
Exhibit-2066 (8-30-02) Peter P.
Exhibit-2067 (10-10-02) Ken C.
Exhibit-2068 (10-10-02)_ Mark F.
Exhibit-2069 (10-10-02) Peter P.
Exhibit-2069 (10-10-02) Peter P.
Exhibit-2070 (11712702)__Ken C.
Exhibit-2071 (11—12—02)__Peter P.
Exhibit-2071 (11-12-02) Peter P.

- R400 Program Intro-12-13-0l.ppt.log
- R400 Template Arch.ppt.log
- R400 Program Review 2001-Dec-13.ppt.log
- Marlboro Design.ppt.log
R400 Agenda-ProgSched.ppt.log
400 GraphicsCoreFE.ppt.log
0 review 03-21-2002.ppt.log
R400_ ReviewSummary.ppt.log
R400 ReviewAgenda.ppt.log
GC Design Status.ppt.log
R400 AgendaMayReview.ppt.log
R400_ ReviewSummary.ppt.log
C Gray R400 ORL PrgReview.ppt.log
R400 Hardware Design Aug02.ppt.log
- Aug30.ppt.log
- R400_Agenda AugReview.ppt.log
- R400_AugustReviewSum.ppt.log
- R400oct.ppt.log
— OctlO0.ppt.log
- Agenda.ppt.log
- Review.ppt.log
- R400nov.ppt.log
- Agenda.ppt.log
- NovReview.ppt.log

file locations and names

//depot/r400/web/project/Program
Intro-12-13-01.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
Arch.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
2001-Dec-13.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
ProgSched.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program

DOCKET

_ ARM

Reviews/DecemberOlReview/Peter P. - R400 Program

Reviews/DecemberOlReview/Andy G. - R400 Template

Reviews/DecemberOlReview/Joe C. - R400 Program Review

Reviews/DecemberOlReview/Mark F. — Marlboro Design.ppt
Reviews/Jan2002 Review/PeterP - R400 Agenda-

Reviews/MarchReview/MarkF- R400 GraphicsCoreFE.ppt
Reviews/MarchReview/JCox R400 review 03-21-2002.ppt
Reviews/MarchReview/PeterP- R400 ReviewAgenda.ppt

Reviews/MarchReview/PeterP- R400 ReviewSummary.ppt

Reviews/MayReview/Mark F - GC Design Status.ppt
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//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
PrgReview.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
Aug02.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
R400 Agenda AugReview.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
R400 AugustReviewSum.ppt
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program
//depot/r400/web/project/Program

Reviews/MayReview/PeterP- R400 AgendaMayReview.ppt
Reviews/MayReview/PeterP- R400 ReviewSummary.ppt
Reviews/AugustReview/J Cox - C Gray R400 ORL

Reviews/AugustReview/Ken C. - R400 Hardware Design

Reviews/AugustReview/Mark F. - Aug30.ppt

Reviews/AugustReview/Pete P. -

Reviews/AugustReview/Peter P. -

Reviews/OctoberReview 2002/Ken C.
Reviews/OctoberReview 2002/Mark F.

- R400oct.ppt
- OctlO.ppt
Reviews/OctoberReview 2002/Peter P. - Agenda.ppt
Reviews/OctoberReview 2002/Peter P.

Reviews/November 2002/Ken C.

- Review.ppt
- R400nov.ppt
Reviews/November 2002/Peter P. - Agenda.ppt

Reviews/November 2002/Peter P. - NovReview.ppt

exhibit numbers and descriptions

2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071

DOCKET
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Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Andy Gruber Program Review Slides
Joe Cox Program Review Slides
Mark Fowler Program Review Slides
Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Mark Fowler Program Review Slides
Joe Cox Program Review Slides
Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Mark Fowler Program Review Slides
Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Joe Cox & Christeen Gray Program Review Slides
Ken Correll Program Review Slides
Mark Fowler Program Review Slides
Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Ken Correll Program Review Slides
Mark Fowler Program Review Slides
Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides
Ken Correll Program Review Slides

Peter Pellerite Program Review Slides

(12/13/01)
(12/13/01)
(12/13/01)
(12/13/01)
(1/17/02)
(3/22/02)
(3/22/02)
(3/22/02)
(5/30/02)
(5/30/02)
(8/30/02)
(8/30/02)
(8/30/02)
(8/30/02)
(10/10/02)
(10/10/02)
(10/10/02)
(11/12/02)
(11/12/02)
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